Meeting Date:  September 22, 2020

Item Title: Approval of Special Education Local Plan Area Contracts

Each year, Alameda Unified School District’s Special Education Department
prepares “Master Contracts”™ that allocate funds for its ongoing annual services
provided to AUSD students under SELPA (Special Education Local Plan Area)

agreements.

In order to protect confidential student information, the contracts for non-public
schools and non-public agencies related service providers listed below will be
maintained in the Special Education Department for Board members and public

review.

e ACTS

e Seneca
Student #1 — A
Student #2 — K

e Sorenson’s Ranch School

e Speech Pathology Group
Occupational Therapy Services
FBA IEE —Student —P

e Star Academy

Student #1 — A
Student #2 — L
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$950

$30,420

$117,068

$153,933

$74,800
$3,925

$58,134
$58,134
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